
 C14

 C15

 C13

 C20

 C12
 C11

 C10

 C9 

 C19

 C8 

 C7 

 C6 

 C5 

 C18

 C4 

 C3 

 C2 

 C1 

 C17

 C16

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Ser 131(A)

Trp 290(A) Tyr 126(A)

Ile 202(A)

Thr 201(A)

Val 222(A)

Ser 199(A)

Tyr 218(A)

Tyr 293(A)

Leu 294(A) Ser 297(A)

Ala 317(A)

Ret 401(A)

Lys 321(A)


